“HN“”"N ;(Btg:)gll - Panang Shrimp

A large shrimp is marinated in a hot and spicy ground chili paste with hints of red curry,
sauteed leeks and coconut cream. The shrimp is then hand-rolled into a crispy spring
roll with a Chinese parsley leaf peeking through for a dramatic presentation.

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 25
Serving size 4.0CT (41N)

Amount per serving

Calories 130

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1g 1%
Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 90mg 30%
%k Benefits Sodium 270mg 12%
Total Carbohydrate 15g 6%
A large shrimp is marinated in a hot and spicy ground chili paste Dietary Fiber Og 2%

with hints of red curry, sauteed leeks and coconut cream.

Total Sugars 1g
Includes 1g Added Sugar %
Protein 12g

Ingredients A Allergens

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 0%
.

FILLING: .
SHRIMP (Salt, Sodium Carbonate, Sodium Citrate), COCONUT MILK (Water, Contains: Calcium 30m 2%
Polysorbate 60, Guar Gum, Sodium Carboxyl Methyl Cellulose, Sodium g 0
Metabisulfite (Preservative) Contains Sulfites), GREEN ONION, CURRY PASTE
(Water, Canola Oil, Coriander, Salt, Paprika, Corn Flour, Turmeric, Cumin, Acetic crustaceans % peanuts soy 0,
Acid, Tamarind, Fenugreek, Spices, Mustard, Fennel, Cinnamon, Garlic Powder, Iron 2.3 mg 15%
Ground Ginger, Citric Acid. May contain traces of coconut, peanut, almond and
cashew nuts), SEASONED RICE WINE VINEGAR (Rice Wine Vinegar (Diluted with tree nuts
Water to 4.5% Acidity), Sugar, Salt, Potassium Metabisulfite (Preservative), H
Caramel Color), CHILI PASTE (Chill, Salt, Distilled Vinegar, Potassium Sorbate and Potassium 90 mg 0%
Sodium Bisulfite as Preservatives and Xanthan Gum), SUGAR, CHOPPED GARLIC

m), ,
IN WATER (Garlic, Water), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SPICE, GINGER PUREE (Ginger

S e A SALT Free From:

WRAPPER (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thi * i ° i i i
oot o o L o e The % Da"]yfVa('j“e (D‘,’t)) tells you QO.‘IN g‘,uch a ”“‘”eln‘ in
Le i i te, i , Pot: ) 3 H

Lespenng odum Metaprispits sedu Caibonate Pt Caborte. eges () fish ([ milk (L) sesame aseming:of food contrituites toadally dist. 2,000 calonies
Di-glycerides, Polysorbate 60, Soy Lecithin, Acetic Acid; Sodium Benzoate, Citric a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Acid, Propyl Gallate)
SEALANT: & wheat
WATER, BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted

Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid),
XANTHAN GUM. CILANTRO.

Handling Suggestions (4" Product Specifications

frozen
Manufacturer

Kabobs Kabobs

Serving Suggestions e MEG # SPC # Pack Pack Desc.

deep fry and serve K3634 100184 | 00745378363400 100/.80 OZ

Gross Weight ~ Net Weight = Country of Origin ~ Kosher  Child Nutrition

) . 5.63Ib 4.38lb United States No
Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

deep fry frozen then serve Sillpfpility ieimEen

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI ShelfLife Storage Temp From/To

16.5in | 9.25in | 3.25in | 0.29ft3 | 10x14 | 354days -5°F/-2°F
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A large shrimp is marinated in a hot and spicy ground chili paste with hints of red curry,
sauteed leeks and coconut cream. The shrimp is then hand-rolled into a crispy spring
roll with a Chinese parsley leaf peeking through for a dramatic presentation.

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories 130 Total Fat g Sodium 270mg
Protein 12 Trans Fats Og Calcium 30mg
Total Carbohydrates..- 15g Saturated Fat 0.5g Iron 2.3mg
Sugars g Added Sugars g Potassium 90mg
Dietary Fiber Og Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol 90mg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D 0.3mcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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